Board of Trustee
Tuesday September 12
Tuesday October 24
Tuesday November 14
Tuesday December 19
Tuesday January 23
Tuesday February 27
Tuesday March 13
Tuesday March 27
Tuesday April 24
Tuesday May 22
Tuesday June 26
Tuesday July 24

Tuesday August 21

Long Beach City College

Classified Senate

Important Meeting Dates 2017-2018

Executive

Thursday September 14
Thursday October 26
Thursday November 16
Thursday December 21
Thursday January 25
Thursday March 1

NO MEETING*
Thursday March 29
Thursday April 26
Thursday May 24
Thursday June 28
Thursday July 26

Thursday August 23

* No meetings due to proximity of BOT meetings in March 2018

Council

Wednesday September 20

Wednesday November 1

Wednesday November 29

Wednesday January 10, 2018

Wednesday February 7
Wednesday March 7
NO MEETING*
Wednesday April 11
Wednesday May 2
Wednesday May 30
Wednesday July 11**
Wednesday August 1

TBD***

** No Council meeting in June due to timing of BOT meetings and CLI retreat in June 2018, Ventura

*** Meeting TBD pending release of 2018-2019 Academic Calendar

Ratified September 6, 2017
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